
 
 
 
 
 
 

SEL  
  School      Name Phone #                  Email 
ECEC 
 

Beth Smith 662-840-5237 brsmith@tupeloschools.com 

Carver 
 

Asya Shumpert 662-841-8870 atshumpert@tupeloschools.com 

Joyner 
 

Thomas Darsey 662-841-8900 Trdarsey@tupeloschools.com 

Parkway 
 

Farren Brooks-
Cayson 

662-844-6303 fnbrooks@tupeloschools.com 

Thomas Street 
 

Kali Reese 662-841-8960 kcreese@tupeloscchools.com 

Lawhon 
 

Haley Lackey 662-841-8910 helackey@tupeloschools.com 

Lawndale 
 

Baily Lambert 662-841-8890 mblambert@tupeloschools.com 

Pierce Street 
 

April Johnson 662-841-8940 anjohnson1@tupeloschools.com 

Rankin 
 

Asia Shumpert 662-841-8950 acshumpert@tupeloschools.com 

Milam 
 

Reagan Sawyer 662-841-8920 resawyer@tupeloschools.com 

TMS 
 

Dr. Annette Riddle 662-840-8780 acriddle@tupeloschools.com 

THS  
 

Katie Schaefer 662-841-8970 kaschaefer@tupeloschools.com 

 


